11   GRESSLIEN, ODD ROAR 910 000   2,1 %

12   DELTA INVEST AS 776 018   1,7 %

13   V. EIENDOM AS 715 000   1,6 %

14   MP PENSJON PK 699 806   1,6 %

15   PSI GROUP ASA 660 253   1,5 %

16   RING, JAN 645 322   1,5 %

17   SWEDBANK AB (PUBL) 567 767   1,3 %

18   NORDEA BANK AB (PUBL) 458 063   1,0 %

19   JACOBSEN, SVEIN (incl. fully owned companies) ¹ 450 000   1,0 %

20   SAXO PRIVATBANK A/S 353 000   0,8 %

Sum 20 largest shareholders 32 438 784   73,1 %

Sum 1 691 other shareholders 11 937 256   26,9 %

Sum all 1 711 shareholders 44 376 040   100 %

¹ Primary insiders

PSI Group ASA – Q4 and Year 2013   Page 17

NOTE 6 UNAUTITED PRO FORMA FIGURES

InStore IT companies are deconsolidated as of July 2013.

Etikett-Produsenten AS is consolidated as of July 2013, while Sydetikett AB is consolidated as of September 2013.

KNOK

PSI GROUP ASA

consolidated Sydetikett AB Etikett-Produsenten AS InStore IT selskap

PSI GROUP ASA Pro forma

consolidated

Sales revenues   716 506   34 637   6 570   -2 810   754 903

Profit from AC, Service companies   2 367   -2 367   0

EBITDA   54 155   5 559   1 048   -4 075   56 687

Depreciation and amortizations of

intangible assets and goodwill   -25 872   -1 662   -704   85   -28 153

EBIT   28 283   3 897   344   -3 990   28 535

Net financial items   28 100   -218   -68   -32 509   -4 695

Profit before tax ¹⁾   56 383   3 678   277   -36 498   23 839

Tax   -5 214   -809   -77   452   -5 648

Net Profit ¹⁾   51 169   2 869   199   -36 046   18 191

BALANCE SHEET 31.12.2013 30.09.13

Intangible assets   242 678   242 678

Tangible assets   36 445   36 445

Financial assets   481   481

Total non-current assets   279 603   279 603

Inventory   85 787   85 787

Receivables   120 365   120 365

Bank deposits   8 554   8 554

Total current assets   214 706   214 706

TOTAL ASSETS   494 309   494 309

Share capital   27 513   27 513

Own shares   -409   -409

Other equity   223 763   223 763

Minority interests   -   -

Total equity   250 866   250 866

Long term interest bearing liabilities   43 603   43 603

Other long term debt   9 764   9 764

Total long term liabilities   53 367   53 367

Short term interest bearing liabilities   9 271   9 271

Short term liabilities   180 805   180 805

Total short term liabilities   190 076   190 076

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES   494 309   494 309

¹⁾ Icluded a profit of MNOK 33 related to the sale of InStore IT companies.

2013

PSI Group ASA – Q4 and Year 2013   Page 18

KNOK PSI GROUP ASA consolidated Sydetikett AB Etikett-Produsenten AS InStore IT companies

PSI GROUP ASA Pro forma

consolidated

Sales revenues   592 448   44 887   13 176   -6 207   644 304

Profit from AC, Service companies   3 471   -3 471   -

EBITDA   40 170   6 677   2 346   -5 725   43 467

Depreciation and amortizations of intangible assets and goodwill   -22 749   -1 945   -1 320   50   -25 965

EBIT   17 421   4 732   1 025   -5 676   17 502

Net financial items   -8 736   -235   -191   -17   -9 178

Profit before tax   8 685   4 497   835   -5 693   8 324

Tax   -14 558   -1 201   -249   664   -15 344

Net Profit   -5 872   3 296   586   -5 029   -7 019

BALANCE SHEET 31.12.12 31.12.12 31.12.12 31.12.12 31.12.12

Intangible assets   207 942   -   259   -49   208 152

Tangible assets   25 381   7 850   2 263   -359   35 135

Financial assets   12 590   985   -   -12 585   990

Total non-current assets   245 913   8 835   2 522   -12 993   244 277

Inventory   83 419   1 791   672   -1 066   84 815

Receivables   115 331   6 135   2 756   -2 358   121 864

Bank deposits   3 670   2 591   2 043   -1 348   6 956

Total current assets   202 421   10 517   5 471   -4 773   213 636

TOTAL ASSETS   448 335   19 352   7 993   -17 766   457 913

Share capital   27 513   -   -   -   27 513

Own shares   -416   -   -   -   -416

Other equity   160 908   7 165   4 293   -14 348   158 018

Minority interests   354   -   -   -354   0

Total equity   188 359   7 165   4 293   -14 702   185 115

Long term interest bearing liabilities   42 943   7 307   1 981   -   52 231

Other long term debt   5 909   -   -   -   5 909

Total long term liabilities   48 852   7 307   1 981   -   58 140

Short term interest bearing liabilities   52 206   -   -   -   52 206

Short term liabilities   158 916   4 880   1 719   -3 064   162 451

Total short term liabilities   211 124   4 880   1 719   -3 064   214 659

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES   448 335   19 352   7 993   -17 766   457 913

2012

PSI Group ASA – Q4 and Year 2013   Page 19

NOTES:

_________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________